Topical Area

Last name

First name

Phone

e-mail

Administration Office of Health and Safety

Ardaiz Michael MD, MPH 301-903-9910  michael.ardaiz@hqg.doe.gov

Ghovanlou Ali PhD 301-903-8805  ali.ghovanlou@hq.doe.gov

Whitmore Susan 301-903-5926  susan.whitmore@hqg.doe.gov

Yarrington Jeanette MA 301-903-7030  jeanette.yarrington@hq.doe.gov

Director
Worthington Patricia PhD 301-903-5926  pat.worthington@hq.doe.gov
Administrative Support

Halter Barbara 301-903-4343  barbara.halter@hqg.doe.gov

Harper Delphine 202-586-2407  delphine.harper@hqg.doe.gov

Jiggetts Donna 301-903-8815  donna.jiggetts@hq.doe.gov

Lentzen Marjorie 301-903-7385  marge.lentzen@hg.doe.gov

Kumar Keshwar 301-903-1007  keshwar.kumar@hq.doe.gov
CEDR

Lawn Marsha 301-903-3721 marsha.lawn@hq.doe.gov
Construction Safety

Finn Patrick 301-903-9876  patrick.finn@hqg.doe.gov
Employee Assistance

Skelton Maritza 301-903-7776  maritza.skelton@hg.doe.gov
Epidemiology

Petersen Gerald PhD 301-903-2340  gerald.petersen@hg.doe.gov

Richter Bonnie PhD 301-903-4501  bonnie.richter@hqg.doe.gov

Strader Cliff PhD 301-903-5799  cliff.strader@hq.doe.gov

Zhou Joey PhD 301-903-3602  joey.zhou@hq.doe.gov
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mary.fields@hqg.doe.gov

regina.cano@hg.doe.gov

gregory.lewis@hg.doe.gov

Isaf.Al-Nabulsi@hqg.doe.gov

mohandas.bhat@hq.doe.gov

gerald.petersen@hq.doe.gov

joseph.weiss@hg.doe.gov

wjax7@msn.com

Barrett.Fountos@hqg.doe.gov

Last name First name Phone e-mail
Former Worker Programs

Fields Mary 301-903-1613
EEOICPA

Cano Regina 202-586-4455

Lewis Gregory MPA 202-586-2784

Al-Nabulsi Isaf PhD 202-586-8589

Health Studies

Chernobyl

Bhat Mohandas  DrPhD 301-903-1719
International Programs

Petersen Gerald PhD 301-903-2340
Japan

Weiss Joseph PhD 301-903-1846
Marshall Islands

Jackson William 808-422-9221
Russia

Fountos Barrett MS 301-903-6740
Spain

Petersen Gerald PhD 301-903-2340

HHS Public Health Activities

Lawn

Human Reliability

Skelton

Nanotechnology

McArthur
Wambach

Occupational Health

Ardaiz
Beach
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Marsha

Maritza

Bill

Paul

Michael
Claudia

PhD, CIH
CIH

MD, MPH
RN, COHN-S

301-903-3721

301-903-7776

301-903-9674
301-903-7373

301-903-9910
301-903-6398

gerald.petersen@hq.doe.gov

marsha.lawn@hq.doe.gov

maritza.skelton@hg.doe.gov

bill.mcarthur@hg.doe.gov
paul.wambach@hgqg.doe.gov

michael.ardaiz@hqg.doe.gov

claudia.beach@hq.doe.gov



EFCOG
Ardaiz

Michael

Occupational Safety and Health

Beryllium
Wambach
Weitzman
Beryllium Registry
Wambach

Beryllium Bio-Repository

Lawn

Chemical Safety

Marsick

Contractor Drug Free Workplace Policy

Rogers
Industrial Hygiene
Marsick
McArthur
Rogers
Wambach
Weitzman
Radiation Safety
Foulke
O'Connell
Rabovsky
Radiobiology
Al-Nabulsi
Weiss
Safety
Finn

Hopkins

Pandemic Influenza

Richter
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Paul
David

Paul

Marsha

Daniel

Jacqueline

Dan

Bill
Jacqueline
Paul

David

Judith
Peter

Joel

Isaf

Joseph

Patrick
Joseph

Bonnie

MD, MPH

CIH

CIH

PhD

PhD
PhD, CIH

CIH

PhD
CHP
PhD

PhD
PhD

PhD

301-903-9910

301-903-7373
301-903-5401

301-903-7373

301-903-3721

301-903-3954

202-586-4714

301-903-3954
301-903-9674
301-903-5684
301-903-7373
301-903-5401

301-903-5865
301-903-5641
301-903-2135

202-586-8589
301-903-1846

301-903-9876
301-903-5619

301-903-4501

michael.ardaiz@hg.doe.gov

paul.wambach@hgqg.doe.gov

david.weitzman@hqg.doe.gov

paul.wambach@hg.doe.gov

marsha.lawn@hq.doe.gov

dan.marsick@hg.doe.gov

jacqueline.rogers@hq.doe.gov

dan.marsick@hg.doe.gov
bill.mcarthur@hg.doe.gov
jacqueline.rogers@hq.doe.gov
Paul. Wambach@hg.doe.gov

david.weitzman@hq.doe.gov

judy.foulke@hq.doe.gov
peter.o'connell@hqg.doe.gov

joel.rabovsky@hqg.doe.gov

Isaf.Al-Nabulsi@hqg.doe.gov

joseph.weiss@hg.doe.gov

patrick.finn@hg.doe.gov
joseph.hopkins@hg.doe.gov

bonnie.richter@hqg.doe.gov



Last name First name Phone e-mail

REAC/TS
Zhou Joey PhD 301-903-3602  joey.zhou@hq.doe.gov

Technical Assistance

Beach Claudia RN, COHN-S 301-903-9826  claudia.beach@hq.doe.gov

Gilroy Michael 301-903-5326  michael.gilroy@hqg.doe.gov
Electrical Safety

Tran Pat 301-903-5638  pat.tran@hq.doe.gov

Instrument and Control Safety Analysis

Vacant

Voluntary Protection Program

Coffman Carlos 301-903-6493  carlos.coffman@hq.doe.gov

Davy Brad 301-903-2473  brad.davy@hg.doe.gov

Locklair John 301-903-7660  john.locklair@hg.doe.gov

Greco Frank 301-903-5522  frank.greco@hq.doe.gov
USTUR

Zhou Joey PhD 301-903-3602  joey.zhou@hq.doe.gov
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